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And we're the janitor.
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A. For Michael, she's "not my
love" 121
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B. Domino effect, for one
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C. It's between Italy and Sicily
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D. Illegal cannabis derivative
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E. Nobelist who wrote A
House for Mr. Biswas  65 
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F. Say nothing about our
secret  57 

 
  4  

 
 15 

 ' 
 44 

   
 90 

 
 37 

 
103

   
 96 

 
 62 

 
 84 

 
117

.

G. Virginia U. S. Senator
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H. Noted bodybuilder
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I. Big name in appliances
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J. Failure to communicate?
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K. ___ slicker
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L. Hip
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M. Discredit
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N. He beat the Persians at
Salamis  49 
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